## You're Invited!



## **★ RE-ELECT ★**

**Judge** Raúl Rodríguez



Harris County Criminal Court at Law No. 13

Judge Raúl Rodríguez Birthday Fundraiser and Celebration

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 5:30 P.M. to 7:30 P.M.

Studewood Cantine 1100 Studewood Street Houston, TX 77008



Contributions can be made online:

https://politics.raisethemoney.com/raulforjudge

Checks along with a Contribution Form can be mailed to:
Raúl Rodríguez Campaign
PO Box 1377
Houston, TX 77251-1377

To RSVP, e-mail rsvp@raulforjudge.com or text (281) 756-7513.

## Experience:

Judge, Harris County Criminal Court at Law No. 13: 2019 - Present City of Houston Municipal Court Judge: 2005 - 2018

Criminal Defense Attorney: 1992 - 2018



Political advertising paid for by the Raúl Rodríguez Campaign, Patricia Limón de Rodríguez, Treasurer, in compliance with the voluntary limits of the Judicial Campaign Fairness Act.